

## materiale electrice intretinere

I.D.: 43421669

Data publicarii 02.07.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.072,10 RON - 1.072,10 RON

Descriere: 1 546 CABLU COAXIAL 75 OHM ML -38.0 1.3 -49.4 2 549 DOZA APARAT BUC 4.0 0.5 2.0 3 1402 DOZA ROTUNDA RAMIFICATIE ST CU CAPAC 90X90 FL BUC 2.0 0.8 1.6 4 432 TABLOU SIGURANTE 6P PT IP40 USA TR. COMTEC BUC 1.0 15.0 15.0 5 645 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 25A SCH BUC 1.0 25.0 25.0 6 69 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA 20M TRACON BUC 1.0 3.5 3.5 7 7709 CABLU CYABY-F 3X6 ML 18.0 10.5 189.0 8 752 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP ALSU . BUC 2.0 11.0 22.0 9 921 COMUTATOR PT FORIX BUC 2.0 13.0 26.0 1 645 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 25A SCH BUC 2.0 25.0 50.0 2 1817 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 16A SCHNEIDER BUC 1.0 24.0 24.0 1 752 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP ALSU . BUC 1.0 11.0 11.0 2 925 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 25A SCHNEIDER BUC 1.0 31.0 31.0 3 924 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 16A SCHNEIDER BUC 1.0 31.0 31.0 4 549 DOZA APARAT BUC 5.0 0.5 2.5 5 1402 DOZA ROTUNDA RAMIFICATIE ST CU CAPAC 90X90 FL BUC 2.0 0.8 1.6 1 523 CABLU 3.5-2RCA 1.8M K&M BUC 1.0 22.0 22.0 2 8415 CABLU DIFUZOR JACK - JACK 10M BUC 1.0 72.0 72.0 3 227 CABLU 6.3 TATA SPEAKON TATA 10M BUC 1.0 56.0 56.0 4 1105 PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M CU CP RELEE BUC 1.0 39.0 39.0 5 5471 BEC LED 15W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.30+TVA INCLUS) BUC 20.0 12.0 240.0 1 612 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 15X10MM 2M BUC 7.0 3.0 21.0 2 9077 PRIZA DUBLA PT HOROZ BUC 4.0 7.0 28.0 3 79 DOZA DRD-PT 80X80MM RELEE BUC 1.0 5.0 5.0 4 475 PRIZA DUBLA PROTECTIE COPIL ALB SEDNA BUC 1.0 20.0 20.0 1 6435 BEC LED 7W E14 6400K LUM.BRAY(T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 10.0 9.0 90.0 2 6938 BEC LED 12W E27 6400